
@
tffi€l

a
try
tq
H
ot

ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED
OFFICE OF THE MANAGING DIRECTOR

Regd. office:(FIRST FLgoR), BTJULEE BHAWAN, PALTANBAZAR; GUWAHATT_ 781001
Cl N : U4&f 0,t re$2CI03$GC00?A3BG$TtN : I BAAFe,S,4g73JSUg

pHONE: 0361 -2739S20Web: www.aegql.co. in

NOTICE INVITINGTENDER

Bid ldentification No, AEGcUMD/TEcH-647/BP-AEGcuExrN.02/098 dated 28.11.2019

The Chief General Manager (PP&D)Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Limited, Bijulee Bhawan, paltan
Bazar, Guwahati- 1 invites online bidsfrom eligible bidders for the following works -

"Leasing of Dark Fibers on AEGCL's Fibre Optic Network to Licensed Telecomm Service providers,,

28.11.2019 and 14.00Hours

lnterested bidders may download the bidding documents from AEGCL's website: www.aeqcl.co.in and e-
tender portal assamtenders,0ov. in

AEGCL reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders without assiq0inq any reasons thereof.

Chief GenrAssamrr.rrrr.rrrffiO.
Memo No : AEGCUMD/TECH-642/BP.AEGCUEXTN,0Z09B

Copy to:-

1. TheAGM-IV,HQ,AEGCL:

2. TheAGM(C&E), HQ,AEGCL:

dated 28.11.2019

He is requested to publish the NIT in Tjmes of lndia

,The Hindu (Business Line), The Economic Times,

Assam Tribune and AmarAssam

for necessary action for uploading on AEGCL,s

website

Publish Date/ Floating date of
BID and Time :

Start date and time of receipt of
BID through online

L9.12.20L9 and 11:00 Hours

End clate and time of receipt of
BID throueh online

09.OL.ZOZO and 14:00 Hours

Last date and time of submission
of relevant hard copies along
with document fees and EMD at
the AEGCL Head ouarter

Two Hours before opening of the Bid

LO.0L.2020 and 14 :00Hours


